
2024 Fall Soccer Game Schedule (U10 Male) 

Team #1- Jose King Team #2- Alysha Rodriguez  Team #3- Robert Martin 

For game cancellations and updates look on our Facebook page or our website www.hopkinsvilleymca.org 

ALL DEBOW PARK GAMES ARE PLAYED ON FIELD 4A 

     September 19 (Thursday) at Debow Park  

5:30 p.m. Team 1 vs Team 2 (FIELD 4A) 

September 21 (Saturday) at Debow Park  

11:30 a.m. Team 3 vs Team 1 (FIELD 4A) 

September 26 (Thursday) at Debow Park  

5:30 p.m. Team 2 vs Team 3 (FIELD 4A) 

September 28 (Saturday) at Debow Park (MAKEUP AT THE YMCA NOV. 2ND)  

11:30 a.m. Team 1 vs Team 3 (FIELD 6) 

October 5 (Saturday) at Debow Park 

11:30 a.m. Team 2 vs Team 1 (FIELD 4A) 

October 10 (Thursday) at Debow Park  

      5:30 p.m. Team 3 vs Team 2 (FIELD 4A) 

October 19 (Saturday) at Debow Park (NEW PICTURE DAY) 

11:30 a.m. Team 1 vs Team 2 (FIELD 4A) 

October 24 (Thursday) at Debow Park  

5:30 p.m. Team 3 vs Team 1 (FIELD 4A) 

October 26 (Saturday) at THE YMCA 

9:30 a.m. Team 2 vs Team 3 (FIELD 6) 

Makeup Games: 

 November 2, 2024 (Saturday) at THE YMCA 

11:30 a.m. Team 1 vs Team 3 (FIELD 6) 

http://www.hopkinsvilleymca.org/


 

 

 

 


